Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Heath - (445352) - Ledbury & Malvern SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.08
59.12
59.18
59.39
59.41
59.98
59.99

1:02.42
1:03.41
1:08.01
1:11.36
1:13.20
1:13.20
1:15.31
1:17.12
1:17.76
1:20.67
1:21.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
59.18
59.12
58.08
59.41

59.99
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

460
436
434
430
429
417
417
370
353
286
248
229
229
211
196
191
171

168

WA Pts

434
436
460
429
417

Round

m I I I I I I

-n

Round

H

N

I

Date

11/04/15
17/10/15
07/02/16
18/05/14
15/03/15
09/03/14
16/11/14
171113
02/02/14
10/03/13
06/10/12
11/03/12
11/03/12
27/03/11
20/11/11
23/10/11
21/11/10
27/03/11

Date

07/02/16
17/10/15
11/04/15
15/03/15
16/11/14

Meet

Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships
The Three Counties Invitation Gala
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Championships

Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet

City of Hereford Open Meet

Staffordshire ASA Junior Invitation Gala
Worcester County Championships
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Worcester County Championships

Worcester County Championships
Worcestershire County Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open

Hereford Open Meet

Worcestershire County Championships

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships

Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Hereford

Stoke on Trent
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Newport
Hereford

Wolverhampton

Venue

Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Gloucester
Wolverhampton

Hereford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury

Ledbury

Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury

Club Swam Under

Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



59.39

59.98
1:03.41
1:02.42
1:08.01
1:11.36
1:13.20
1:13.20
1:17.12
1:17.76
1:21.23
1:15.31

1:20.67

Copyright 2024

286
248
229
229
196
191
168
211
171

I I I T

I T m

18/05/14
09/03/14
02/02/14
17/11/13
10/03/13
06/10/12
11/03/12
11/03/12
20/11/11
23/10/11
27/03/11
27/03/11
21/1110

The Three Counties Invitation Gala
Worcester County Championships
Staffordshire ASA Junior Invitation Gala
City of Hereford Open Meet

Worcester County Championships
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Worcester County Championships
Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open
Worcestershire County Championships
Worcestershire County Championships

Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Worcester
Worcester
Hereford
Newport
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Hereford

Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury

Ledbury

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



