Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Heath - (445352) - Ledbury & Malvern SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.08	460	F	11/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	2
59.12	436	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	2
59.18	434	Н	07/02/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
59.39	430	F	18/05/14	The Three Counties Invitation Gala	Gloucester	Ledbury	3
59.41	429	Н	15/03/15	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton		2
59.98	417	Н	09/03/14	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
59.99	417	Н	16/11/14	Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet	Hereford		3
1:02.42	370	Н	17/11/13	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
1:03.41	353	Н	02/02/14	Staffordshire ASA Junior Invitation Gala	Stoke on Trent	Ledbury	2
1:08.01	286	Н	10/03/13	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:11.36	248	F	06/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	3
1:13.20	229	Н	11/03/12	Worcester County Championships	Worcester	Ledbury	2
1:13.20	229	F	11/03/12	Worcester County Championships	Worcester	Ledbury	2
1:15.31	211	Н	27/03/11	Worcestershire County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:17.12	196	Н	20/11/11	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
1:17.76	191		23/10/11	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open	Newport	Ledbury	1
1:20.67	171	Н	21/11/10	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
1:21.23	168	F	27/03/11	Worcestershire County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.18	434	Н	07/02/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
59.12	436	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	2
58.08	460	F	11/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	2
59.41	429	Н	15/03/15	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton		2
59.99 Copyright 202	417 2 4	Н	16/11/14	Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet	Hereford	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
59.39	430	F	18/05/14	The Three Counties Invitation Gala	Gloucester	Ledbury	3
59.98	417	Н	09/03/14	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:03.41	353	Н	02/02/14	Staffordshire ASA Junior Invitation Gala	Stoke on Trent	Ledbury	2
1:02.42	370	Н	17/11/13	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
1:08.01	286	Н	10/03/13	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:11.36	248	F	06/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	3
1:13.20	229	F	11/03/12	Worcester County Championships	Worcester	Ledbury	2
1:13.20	229	Н	11/03/12	Worcester County Championships	Worcester	Ledbury	2
1:17.12	196	Н	20/11/11	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
1:17.76	191		23/10/11	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open	Newport	Ledbury	1
1:21.23	168	F	27/03/11	Worcestershire County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:15.31	211	Н	27/03/11	Worcestershire County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:20.67	171	Н	21/11/10	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3